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A14096
A14057
A14074
A14117
A14113
A14135
A14106
A14104

C14004
C14025
C14026
C14002
C14024
C14001
C14016
C14031

C14030
C14012
C14003
C14020

C14024
C14001
C14016
C14031

C14019
C14029
A14037
A14044
A14098

Saturday 13th May 2006

NER 2006 Saturday 13/5/06

Mens R2 Eights for the Aberdeen Eights Cup

ABC
Simon
Robert S.
Paul
Bryan
Tony
Martin

J Michael
David

Mixed Nov Eights
AUBC
Claire
Nicola
Annamay
Jennifer
David
Andrew
Christopher
Matthew

Seymour
Clark
Gwynne
Schooling
Peskett
Akers
Mathers
Ward

Kettlewell
Robertson
Fitzgerald
Cameron
McCulloch
Martin
Webster
Fielding

Winning Crews Page 1 of 16
(Q) = Qalifying event

Mens R2 Fours - Sponsored by Douglas Cameron

AUBC

Crawford Inglis
Kerr Alexander Neave
Robert Fleming
Craig Wallace

Mens Nov Fours - Sponsored by Russ Haley (Q)

AUBC (Montgomery)

David
Andrew
Christopher
Matthew

Wom Open Fours

McCulloch
Martin
Webster
Fielding

for the BT Trophy

ABC/AUBC/VBRC
Stephanie McDowall
Elizabeth Crighton
Fiona Hunter
Alison Aiken
Michael Thomson
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B14004
B14005
B14001
B14006
B14010

A14015
A14033
A14042
A14022
A14070

B14015
B14013
B14009
B14019

BI4015
B14013
B14009
B14019

B14015
B14013
B14021
B14019

514033
514027
514028
514031
514032

Wom R2 Fours - Sponsored by Alan's Disco

ASRA

Joy Davies
Beady Rice
Seonaid Crosby
Lucy Bonnamy
Nina C. Scott

Wom Nov Fours - Sponsored by Niki Chambers (Q)
ABC (Thomson)

Kathryn McKee
Helen Crichton
Jayne Finch
Mhorag Thomson

Amanda-Jane Geddes

J-16 Fours
ASRA (Wallace)
Gary Wilson
Jonathan G.  Wright
Jonathan Lockhart
Atholl Wallace
J-15 Fours
ASRA (Wallace)
Tobias Smellie
Jonathan G.  Wright
Jonathan Lockhart
Atholl Wallace
J-14 Fours
ASRA (Wallace)
Gary Wilson
Jonathan G.  Wright
Daniel McSherry
Atholl Wallace

Wom J-16 Fours for the Ron Menzies Trophy
Heriots (Watt)

Isla Young
Catherine Oliver
Nicole Sime
Anna Watt

Eleanor Whyte

(Q) = Qalifying event
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514008
514027
514028
514031
514032

A14113
A14117

C14035
A14141

A14061
A14080

B14015
B14013

B14031
B14021

B14017
B14016

B14017
B14016

R14029
R14015

314020

Saturday 13th May 2006

Wom J-15 Fours
Heriots (Watt)

Suzanne Aitken
Catherine Oliver
Nicole Sime
Anna Watt
Eleanor Whyte

Mens R1 Pairs for the Brux Trophy
ABC (Schooling)
Tony Peskett
Bryan Schooling

Wom R2 Pairs - Sponsored by Bryan Steel
AUBC/ABC (Jack)
Ruth Lawless
Sheena Jack

Wom Vet Pairs - Sponsored by Drew Hendry
ABC (Jacobsen)
Margaret Cottam
Mette Jacobsen

J-15 2X - Sponsored by Bob Newton

ASRA (Wright)

Gary Wilson

Jonathan G.  Wright
J-14 2X

ASRA (McSherry)

Blair Sorbie

Daniel McSherry

Wom Nov 2X (Q)

ASRA

lona Riley

Jamie Steel
Wom J-15 2X

ASRA (Steel)

lona Riley

Jamie Steel
Wom Vet 2X

Inverness (Wells)

Hazel Geddes

Carole Wells

Mens R2 Scull - Sponsored by Fiona Thomson (Q)
ASRA (Wallace)
Colin Wallace

Winning Crews Page 3 of 16

(Q) = Qalifying event
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1 B14009

1 C14029
1 B14009
1 B14019
1 B14031
1 B14017

1 A14098

1 414021

Mens Nov Scull - The Gl Sorrie Trophy (Q)
ASRA (Lockhart)
Jonathan Lockhart

Wom R2 Scull - Sponsored by David Hunter
AUBC (Crighton)

Elizabeth Crighton
J-16 Scull

ASRA (Lockhart)

Jonathan Lockhart
J-14 Scull

ASRA(Wallace)

Atholl Wallace
J-12 Scull

ASRA (Sorbie)

Blair Sorbie
Wom J-14 Scull

ASRA (Riley)

lona Riley

Mens Vet Scull (A-C) - Sponsored by Linda Mathieson
VBRC (Thomson)
Michael Thomson

Mens Vet Sculls (D-F)
SPRC (Hewitt)
Tom Hewitt

(Q) = Qalifying event
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NE Regatta Sunday 14/5/06

Mens Nov Eights

AUBC
1 C14024 David McCulloch
2 (C14031 Matthew Fielding
3 C14016 Christopher ~ Webster
4 C14001 Andrew Martin
5 (C14036 Peter Shannon
6 (C14021 Robert Hamilton
7 C14013 Marko Keber
8 day ticket Shawn Webster
C
Wom Nov Eights
AUBC
1 C14002 Jennifer Cameron
2 C14025 Nicola Robertson
3 (C14026 Annamay Fitzgerald
4 (C14004 Claire Kettlewell
5 C14008 Hilary Godsman
6 (C14006 Elaine Taylor
7 C14033 Claire Anderson
8 (C14009 Louise Amy  Robiati
C
Mens R2 Fours
AUBC
1 C14030 Crawford Inglis
2 C14012 Kerr Alexander Neave
3 C14003 Robert Fleming
4 (C14005 Jack Montgomery
C
Mens Nov Fours - Sponsored by The Lardee Boys
AUBC
1 C14024 David McCulloch
2 C14001 Andrew Martin
3 C14016 Christopher ~ Webster
4 C14031 Matthew Fielding
C

Wom R2 Fours - Sponsored by AJ Geddes
AUBC/ABC/RGU (Tolstyko)

1 C14017 Connie Robinson
2 A14080 Mette Jacobsen
3 A14037 Fiona Hunter

4 314010 Kirsten Tolstyko
C
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A14042
A14024
A14034
A14022

A14111
A14140
A14119
A14063

A14061
A14080
A14071
A14066

A14061
A14080
A14096
A14104

B14027
B14009
B14017
B14016

A14113
A14117

A14137
C14027

Sunday 14th May 2006

Wom Nov Fours - Sponsored by Adrian Graves
ABC (Charlton)

Jayne Finch
Diane Wiseman
Helen Farmer
Mhorag Thomson

Mens Vet Fours - Sponsored by The Wilsons (Q)
ABC (Davidson)

Roderick Owens
Lindsay J. Kilvington
James Steel

Dan Davidson

Winning Crews Page 6 of 16

(Q) = Qualifying event

Wom Vet Fours - Sponsored by Niall & Maureen Young

ABC (Duncan)

Margaret Cottam
Mette Jacobsen
Jennifer Gilmour
Vanessa Duncan

Mixed R2 Fours - Sponsored by Ron & Carol Wallace

ABC (Ward)

Margaret Cottam
Mette Jacobsen
Simon Seymour
David Ward

Nov 'Unisex' Quad Sc

ASRA(Steel)

Tom Hunter
Jonathan Lockhart
lona Riley
Jamie Steel

Mens R2 Pairs - Sponsored by Alan Lawrie (Q)
ABC (Schooling)
Tony Peskett
Bryan Schooling

Mens Open 2X
ABC (Sinclair)
Ross Adam
Alan J.

Cruikshank
Sinclair
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1

B14027
B14009

C14019
A14037

A14123
A14119

A14119
B14009

314020

A14044

Mens Nov 2X
ASRA
Tom Hunter
Jonathan Lockhart

Wom R2 2X - Sponsored by Gary Bain
ABC/AUBC (Hunter)
Stephanie McDowall

Fiona Hunter
Mens Vet 2X

ABC (Steel)

Ronald M. Wallace

James Steel

Generation 2X - Sponsored by Erich Bachmann

ABC (Steel)
James Steel
Jonathan Lockhart

Mens R2 Scull - Sponsored by Fiona Thomson (Q)
ASRA (C Wallace)
Colin Wallace

Wom Nov Sc (Q)
Event declared void after the "winner" was found
to be ineligible to compete in the event

Wom Vet Sc
VBRC (Aitken)
Alison Aiken

(Q) = Qualifying event



CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER OF
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

60

11.30
11.35
11.40
11.45
11.50
11.55
12.00
12.05
12.10
12.15
12.20
12.25
12.30
12.35
12.40
12.45
12.50
12.55

1.00

1.05

1.10

1.30
1.35
1.40
1.45
1.50
1.55
2.00
2.05
2.10
2.15
2.20
2.25
2.30
2.35
2.40
2.45
2.50
2.55
3.00
3.05
3.10

3.30
3.35
3.40
3.45
3.50
3.55
4.00
4.05
4.10
4.15
4.20
4.25
4.30
4.35
4.40
4.45
4.55

5.00

[City Station]
w (11)AUBC Wallace
(26)ASRA (Wallace
(52)Inverness Moo
(89)Inv (Baker) E
(18)ABC Duncan
(61)ASRA Wallace
(3)AUBC Wallace
(75)ASRA Chalmers
(45)ASRA Wallace
(49)AUBC Munro
(51)ABC Forbes
(85)Inv (Duff) C
(68)ASRA Hunter
(1)ABC Ward
(66)Inverness Wal
(34)ASRA Bonnamy
(82)ASRA Riley
L (63)ASRA Chalmers
w (31)ASRA Wallace
L (21)ABC Thomson
w (70)ABC Wright

— — — — — — ~— —

— — — — — —

L (33)ASRA Steel

L (6)ABC Ward

w (74)ASRA Lockhart
w (57)Inv (Wells) B

L (9)ABC Cormack
w (24)ABC Finch

w (36)Heriots

L (17)AUBC Brennan
L (68)ASRA Hunter
w (61)ASRA Wallace
L (65)ABC Mathieson
w (13)ABC Lund

w (54)ASRA Steel

L (56)Inv (Smith) B
(59)ABC(A.Sinclai
(72)VBRC Aiken
(29)Heriots
(47)ASRA McSherry
(8)AUBC Montgome
(5)Inv (Baker)
(77)ASRA Wilson

rrrsrrr

w (20
w (11
L (23
w (41
w (87
(28
(81
(15
(38
(10
(79
(40
(87
(43
(20
(84
(50
(67

AUBC Cameron
AUBC Wallace
ABC Charlton
AUBC Jack
SPRC(Hewitt)E
ASRA Wallace
ASRA Steel
AUBC Brennan
ABC Mitchell
Heriots A
ASRA Sorbie
AUBC Munro
SPRC(Hewitt)E
ABC(Wallace)C
AUBC Cameron
VBRC(Hendry)A
Inverness Wel
ASRA Lockhart
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RACES

[Boathouse Station]
L (12)ASRA Hunter
L (27)Heriots
w (53)ASRA Steel
w (90)ABC(Wallace)D
w (19)ASRA Bonnamy
L (62)SPRC Hewitt
L (4)ABC Lund
w (76)Inverness Sin
w (46)ASRA Wright
w (50)Inverness Wel
w (53)ASRA Steel
w (86)VBRC(Thomso)B
L (69)Inverness Bak
L (2)AUBC Wallace
w (67)ASRA Lockhart
w (35)Heriots
L (83)ASRA Bain
w (64)Inverness Duf
L (32)ASRA Rundle

)
)
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~ — — —

w (22)Heriots A
L (71)Inverness Sin

w (35)Heriots
(7)AUBC Wallace
(76)Inverness Sin
(58)Inv (Moore) D
(10)Heriots A
(25)Heriots B
(37)ASRA (Steel)
(19)ASRA Bonnamy
w (70)ABC Wright
L (64)Inverness Duf
w (67)ASRA Lockhart

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

L (14)Heriots B

L (55)ASRA Bain

w (57)Inv (Wells) B
(60)VBRC Hendry

w (73)AUBC (Crighto

w (30)ASRA Rundle

L (48)ASRA Rundle

w (10)Heriots A

w (7)AUBC Wallace

w (78)ASRA Wallace

Heriots A

ABC Lund

ABC Finch
ASRA Bonnamy
ABC(Mathies)F
ASRA Rundle
ASRA Riley
VBRC Aiken
ABC Schooling
AUBC Wallace
ASRA Doig
AUBC Jack
ABC(Wallace)D
ABC(Jacobso)A
ABC Finch
VBRC(Thomso)B
ASRA Steel
ABC Wright

(22
(13
(24
(42
(88
(30
w (82
w (16
w (39
w (11
L (80
w (41
L (90
w (44
w (24
w (86
w (53
L (70
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Next
Race
44
(F)
11
55
29
31

(F)

(F)
59
59
58
30
(F)
32
22
49
31
(F)
43
30

(F)
41

(F)

40
45
(F)
(F)
60
(F)
60
44
(F)
(F)
(F)
(F)
48
(F)
52
(F)

(Res-
ult)
2 len
251
Easy
R.O.
1 len
4 len
4 len
Easy
3.51
251
51
7s
R.O.
1 len
3len
3len
3/4 1
3len
Easy
1.71
1 len

3len
151
2 len
11s

151
Easy
151
3/4 1
3len
4 len
3len
3len
1len
R.O.

1len
051
2 len
R.O.
3len
1len

2 len
151
3.51
Easy
4s

Easy
1len
251
3len
Easy
3len
R.O.
4s

9s

3/4 1
R.O.

251

Event

(Q) = qualifying
Mens Nov Four (Q
Mens J-16 Fours
Wom Nov 2X (Q)
Men Vet Sc (D-F)
Wom R2 Fours
Mens R2 Scull(Q
Mixed Nov Eights
Mens J-16 Sculls
J-15 Dbl Sc
Wom Nov 2X (Q)
Wom Nov 2X (Q)
Men Vet Sc (A-C)
Mens Nov 1X (Q)
Mens R2 Eights
Mens Nov 1X (Q)
Wom J-16 Fours
Wom J-14 Sculls
Mens R2 Scull(Q
Mens J-14 Fours
Wom Nov Fours(Q)
Mens Nov 1X (Q)

Wom J-16 Fours
Mens R2 Fours
Mens J-16 Sculls
Wom Vet Dbl Sc
Mens Nov Four (Q
Wom Nov Fours(Q)
Wom J-15 Fours
Wom R2 Fours
Mens Nov 1X (Q)
Mens R2 Scull(Q
Mens Nov 1X (Q)
Mens Nov Four (Q
Wom J-15 Dbl Sc
Wom Vet Dbl Sc

Mens Open Sculls (Cancelled)

Wom R2 Sculls
Mens J-15 Fours
J-14 Dbl Sc

Mens Nov Four (Q
Mens R2 Fours
Mens J-14 Sculls

Wom Nov Fours(Q)
Mens Nov Four (Q
Wom Nov Fours(Q)
Wom R2 Pairs
Men Vet Sc (D-F)
Mens J-15 Fours
Wom J-14 Sculls
Wom Open Fours
Mens R1 Pairs
Mens Nov Four (Q
Mens J-12 Sculls
Wom R2 Pairs
Men Vet Sc (D-F)
Wom Vet Pairs
Wom Nov Fours(Q)
Men Vet Sc (A-C)
Wom Nov 2X (Q)
Mens Nov 1X (Q)



CHRONOLOGICAL ORDER OF RACES
Sunday 14th May 2006

Next (Res- Event

[City Station] [Boathouse Station] Race ult) (Q) = qualifying
1 12.00 w (29)ASRA (Bonnamy v L (30)ABC (Forbes) 12 151 Nov Coxed Quad
2 12.05 w (3)AUBC v L (4)ABC (McKee) (F) 3/41  Wom Nov Eights
3 12.10 w (34)AUBC (Wallace v L (35)ABC (Ward) 31 R.O. MensR2 Pairs (Q)
4 12.15 w (18)ABC(Davidso)E v L (19)ABC(Wallace)D 40 14s Mens Vet Fours (Q)
5 12.20 L (38)Inv v w (39)ASRA (Lockhar (F) 251 Mens Nov Dbl Sc
6 12.25 w (59)AUBC (McDowel v L (60)ASRA (Reilly) 28 2len Wom Novice Sulls (Q)
7 12.30 w (8)AUBC (Montgom v L (9)ABC (Lund) 20 151 Mens Nov Fours
8 12.35 w (23)AUBC (Turner) v L (24)ABC (Duncan) 36 2len Mixed R2 Fours
9 12.40 w (26)ABC (Ward) v L (27)AUBC (Fieldin 25 2len Mixed R2 Fours
10 12.45 L (36)VBRC (Thomson v w (37)AUBC /Inverne (F) 1len Mens Open Dbl Sc
11 12.50 L (21)ABC(Thomson)A v w (22)ABC (Kelly) C 21 11s Wom Vet Fours
12 12.55 w (28)ASRA (Steel) v L (29)ASRA (Bonnamy (F) 3/41  Nov Coxed Quad
13 1.00 w (1)AUBC (Wallace v L (2)ABC (Cormack) (F) 1.51 Mens Nov Eights
14 1.05 (61)AUBC (Crighto v (62)VBRC (Aiken) (F) Wom R2 Sculls (Cancelled)
15 1.10 w (10)AUBC (Tolstyk v L (11)AUBC (Brennan (F) 151 Wom R2 Fours
16 1.15 L (14)ABC (Thomson) v w (15)AUBC (Cameron 41 3len Wom Nov Fours (Q)
17 1.20 L (51)VBRC (Thomson v w  (52)Inv (Wallace) 39 R.O. MensR2 Sculls (Q)
18 1.25 L (56)ABC (Archibal v w (57)ASRA (Steel) 29 1len  Wom Novice Sulls (Q)
19 1.30 L (5)ABC (Ward) v w (6)AUBC (Wallace (F) 051 Mens R2 Fours
20 1.35 L (7)ABC (Cormack) v w (8)AUBC (Montgom (F) 251 Mens Nov Fours
21 1.40 w (20)ABC(Duncan) A v L (22)ABC (Kelly) C (F) 1s Wom Vet Fours
22 1.45 w (46)ABC /ASRA (Ch v L (47)ABC (Wallace) (F) 2.51 Generation 2X
23 1.50 L (40)VBRC (Aiken) v w (41)ABC (Hunter) 42 151 Wom R2 Dbl Sc
24 1.55 w (42)ASRA (Steel) v L (43)AUBC (Shackle 42 R.O. Wom R2 Dbl Sc
25 2.15 L (25)ABC (Dale) v w (26)ABC (Ward) 36 3len Mixed R2 Fours
26 220 L (44)VBRC(Thomso)A v w (45)ABC (Steel) E (F) 5s Mens Vet Dbl Sc
27 225 w (49)ASRA (A. Wall v L (50)ASRA (Hunter) 38 151 MensR2 Sculls (Q)
28 2.30 L (58)ASRA (Bain) v w (59)AUBC (McDowel 37 4len  Wom Novice Sulls (Q)
29 2.35 L (55)ASRA (Bonnamy v w (57)ASRA (Steel) 37 R.O. Wom Novice Sulls (Q)
30 240 L (31)ABC (Mitchell v w (32)ABC (Schoolin 43 51 Mens R2 Pairs (Q)
31 2.45 L (33)AUBC (Montgom v w (34)AUBC (Wallace 43 3.51 Mens R2 Pairs (Q)
32 2.50 L (16)ABC(Cormack)B v w (17)ABC(Meldrum)C 40 3len Mens Vet Fours (Q)
33 2.55 w (63)VBRC(Aiken) A v L (64)Inv(Clousto)D (F) 17s Wom Vet Sculls
34 3.00 L (53)ASRA (Wilson) v w (54)ASRA (C. Wall 39 1len Mens R2 Sculls (Q)
35 3.05 L (12)ABC (Finch) v w (13)ABC (Charlton 41 251 Wom Nov Fours (Q)
36 3.15 L (23)AUBC (Turner) v w (26)ABC (Ward) (F) 3/41  Mixed R2 Fours
37 3.20 L (57)ASRA (Steel) v w {69AUBC(MecDBowel dis (F) 3.51  Wom Novice Sulls (Q)
38 3.35 w (48)ASRA (Lockhar v L (49)ASRA (A. Wall 44 251 Mens R2 Sculls (Q)
39 3.40 L (52)Inv (Wallace) v w (54)ASRA (C. Wall 44 251 Mens R2 Sculls (Q)
40 3.45 L (17)ABC(Meldrum)C v w (18)ABC(Davidso)E (F) 16.5s Mens Vet Fours (Q)
41 3.50 w (13)ABC (Charlton v L (15)AUBC (Cameron (F) 2len Wom Nov Fours (Q)
42 3.55 w (41)ABC (Hunter) v L (42)ASRA (Steel) (F) 151 Wom R2 Dbl Sc
43 4.00 w (32)ABC (Schoolin v L (34)AUBC (Wallace (F) 1.51 Mens R2 Pairs (Q)
44 4.05 L (48)ASRA (Lockhar v w (54)ASRA (C. Wall (F) 1len Mens R2 Sculls (Q)
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Saturday 13th May 2006

Event No. 1 Mens R2 Eights
12.35 ( 1)ABC Ward }
(2)AUBC Wallace ( 1)ABC Ward

Event No. 2 Mixed Nov Eights
12.00 ( 3)AUBC Wallace }
(4)ABC Lund ( 3)AUBC Wallace

Event No. 3 Mens R2 Fours
Douglas Cameron
3.05 ( 5)Inv (Baker)
1.35 ( 6)ABC Ward ( 7)AUBC Wallace

( 7)AUBC Wallace

Event No. 4 Mens Novice Fours (Q)
Russ Haley
3.00 ( 8)AUBC Montgome
1.50 (9)ABC Cormack ( 10)Heriots A

( 10)Heriots A

11.30 ( 11)AUBC Wallace

( 12)ASRA Hunter 3.35 (11)AUBC Wallace

}
2.25 (13)ABC Lund
( 14)Heriots B

(13)ABC Lund

Event No. 5 Wom Open Fours
4.05 ( 15)AUBC Brennan }
( 16)VBRC Aiken ( 16)VBRC Aiken

Event No. 6 Wom R2 Fours
Alan's Disco
2.05 (17)AUBC Brennan
11.50 ( 18)ABC Duncan ( 19)ASRA Bonnamy

( 19)ASRA Bonnamy

Event No. 7 Wom Novice Fours (Q)
Niki Chambers
3.30 ( 20)AUBC Cameron
1.05 ( 21)ABC Thomson ( 22)Heriots A

( 22)Heriots A

3.40 (23)ABC Charlton
1.55 ( 24)ABC Finch ( 24)ABC Finch

( 25)Heriots B

( 7)AUBC Wallace
}

4.15 ( 10)Heriots A
}
}
}  (11)AUBC Wallace

}
(11)AUBC Wallace

( 19)ASRA Bonnamy
}

4.40 ( 20)AUBC Cameron
}  (24)ABC Finch
(24)ABC Finch



Saturday 13th May 2006

Event No. 8 Mens J-16 Fours
11.35 ( 26)ASRA (Wallace }
( 27)Heriots ( 26)ASRA (Wallace

Event No. 9 Mens J-15 Fours
3.55 ( 28)ASRA Wallace
2.50 ( 29)Heriots ( 30)ASRA Rundle ( 28)ASRA Wallace
( 30)ASRA Rundle }

Event No. 10 Mens J-14 Fours
1.00 ( 31)ASRA Wallace }
( 32)ASRA Rundle ( 31)ASRA Wallace

Event No. 11 Wom J-16 Fours
1.30 ( 33)ASRA Steel
12.45 ( 34)ASRA Bonnamy ( 35)Heriots ( 35)Heriots
( 35)Heriots }

Event No. 12 Wom J-15 Fours
2.00 ( 36)Heriots }
( 37)ASRA (Steel) ( 36)Heriots

Event No. 13 Mens R1 Pairs
The Brux Trophy
4.10 ( 38)ABC Mitchell }
( 39)ABC Schooling ( 39)ABC Schooling

Event No. 14 Wom R2 Pairs
Sponsored by BRYAN STEEL
4.25 40)AUBC - Munro-(scr)
3.45 (41)AUBC Jack (41)AUBC Jack (41)AUBC Jack
(42)ASRA Bonnamy }

Event No. 15 Wom Veteran Pairs
Sponsored by DREW HENDRY
4.35 (43)ABC(Wallace)C }
(44)ABC(Jacobso)A (44)ABC(Jacobso)A

Event No. 16 Mens J-15 Double Sc
Bob Newton
12.10 (45)ASRA Wallace }
( 46)ASRA Wright ( 46)ASRA Wright



Saturday 13th May 2006

Event No. 17 Mens J-14 Double Sc
2.55 (47)ASRA McSherry }
( 48)ASRA Rundle

Event No. 18 Wom Novice Double Sc (Q)
12.15 ( 49)AUBC Munro
( 50)Inverness Wel

12.20 (51)ABC Forbes
11.40 ( 52)Inverness Moo ( 53)ASRA Steel

( 53)ASRA Steel

Event No. 19 Womens J-15 Double Sc
2.30 ( 54)ASRA Steel }
( 55)ASRA Bain ( 54)ASRA Steel

Event No. 20 Womens Veteran Double Sculls

2.35 {(56)nv{(Smith)B (scr)

1.45 (57)Inv (Wells) B
(58)Inv (Moore) D

(57)Inv (Wells) B

Event No. 21 Mens Open Sculls (Event cancelled)
2.40 ( 59)ABC(A.Sinclai }
{60)VBRC Hendry (scr)

Event No. 22 Mens R2 Sculls (Q)
Fiona Insch
11.55 (61)ASRA Wallace

(62)SPRC Hewitt 2.15 (61)ASRA Wallace

}

12.55 (63)ASRA Chalmers ( 64)Inverness Duf

( 64)Inverness Duf

Event No. 23 Mens Novice Sculls (Q)
The GI Sorrie Trophy
2.20 ( 65)ABC Mathieson
12.40 ( 66)Inverness Wal ( 67)ASRA Lockhart

(67)ASRA Lockhart

12.30 ( 68)ASRA Hunter
69)nvernessBak (scr;  2.10 ( 68)ASRA Hunter

}

1.10 ( 70)ABC Wright ( 70)ABC Wright

( 71)Inverness Sin

(47)ASRA McSherry

4.55 (50)Inverness Wel
}  (53)ASRA Steel
( 53)ASRA Steel

(57)Inv (Wells) B
}

(61)ASRA Wallace

5.00 (67)ASRA Lockhart
}

}
}  (67)ASRA Lockhart
}

( 70)ABC Wright



Saturday 13th May 2006

Event No. 24 Wom R2 Sculls
David Hunter
2.45 ( 72)VBRC Aiken }
( 73)AUBC (Crighto ( 73)AUBC (Crighto

Event No. 25 Mens J-16 Sculls
1.40 ( 74)ASRA Lockhart
12.05 ( 75)ASRA Chalmers ( 76)Inverness Sin ( 74)ASRA Lockhart
( 76)Inverness Sin }

Event No. 26 Mens J-14 Sculls
3.10 ( 77)ASRA Wilson }
( 78)ASRA Wallace ( 78)ASRA Wallace

Event No. 27 Mens J-12 Sculls
4.20 ( 79)ASRA Sorbie }
( 80)ASRA Doig ( 79)ASRA Sorbie

Event No. 28 Wom J-14 Sculls
4.00 ( 81)ASRA Steel
12.50 ( 82)ASRA Riley ( 82)ASRA Riley ( 82)ASRA Riley
( 83)ASRA Bain }

Event No. 29 Mens Vet Sculls (A to C)
Sponsored by Linda Mathieson

4.45 (84NBRC{HendnnA (scr)
12.25 ( 85)Inv (Duff) C ( 86)VBRC(Thomso)B ( 86)VBRC(Thomso)B
( 86)VBRC(Thomso)B }

Event No. 30 Mens Vet Sculls (D to F)
3.50 ( 87)SPRC(Hewitt)E

( 88)ABC(Mathies)F 4.30 ( 87)SPRC(Hewitt)E
} ( 87)SPRC(Hewitt)E
11.45 {89)nv-{Baker)-E (scr) ( 90)ABC(Wallace)D

( 90)ABC(Wallace)D



Sunday 14th May 2006

Sunday 14th May 2006

Event No. 1 Mens Nov Eights
1.00 ( 1)AUBC (Wallace }
(2)ABC (Cormack) ( 1)AUBC (Wallace

Event No. 2 Wom Nov Eights
12.05 ( 3)AUBC }
(4)ABC (McKee) (3)AUBC

Event No. 3 Mens R2 Fours
Graham Dale
1.30 (5)ABC (Ward) }
(6)AUBC (Wallace (6)AUBC (Wallace

Event No. 4 Mens Nov Fours
The Lardee Boys
1.35 ( 7)ABC (Cormack)
12.30 ( 8)AUBC (Montgom ( 8)AUBC (Montgom
(9)ABC (Lund)

Event No. 5 Wom R2 Fours
AJ Geddes
1.10 ( 10)AUBC (Tolstyk }
(11)AUBC (Brennan (10)AUBC (Tolstyk

Event No. 6 Wom Nov Fours (Q)
Adrian Graves
3.05 ( 12)ABC (Finch)
(13)ABC (Charlton 3.50 ( 13)ABC (Charlton
}

1.15 ( 14)ABC (Thomson) (15)AUBC (Cameron

(15)AUBC (Cameron

Event No. 7 Mens Vet Fours (Q)
The Wilsons
2.50 ( 16)ABC(Cormack)B
(17)ABC(Meldrum)C 3.45 (17)ABC(Meldrum)C
}
12.15 ( 18)ABC(Davidso)F ( 18)ABC(Davidso)E
(19)ABC(Wallace)D

Event No. 8 Wom Vet Fours
Niall & Maureen Young
1.40 (20)ABC(Duncan) A
12.50 (21)ABC(Thomson)A (22)ABC (Kelly) C
(22)ABC (Kelly) C

( 8)AUBC (Montgom
}

(13)ABC (Charlton

(18)ABC(Davidso)E

(20)ABC(Duncan) A
}



Sunday 14th May 2006

Event No. 9 Mixed R2 Fours
Ron & Carol Wallace
12.35 ( 23)AUBC (Turner)
(24)ABC (Duncan)

2.15 (25)ABC (Dale)
12.40 (26)ABC (Ward) (26)ABC (Ward)
(27)AUBC (Fieldin

Event No. 10 Unisex Novice Quad Sculls
12.55 ( 28)ASRA (Steel)
12.00 ( 29)ASRA (Bonnamy (29)ASRA (Bonnamy
( 30)ABC (Forbes)

Event No. 11 Mens R2 Pairs (Q)

Alan Lawrie
2.40 ( 31)ABC (Mitchell
( 32)ABC (Schoolin
2.45 ( 33)AUBC (Montgom
12.10 ( 34)AUBC (Wallace ( 34)AUBC (Wallace
35ABC-Ward) (scr)

Event No. 12 Mens Open Double Sculls
12.45 (36)VBRC (Thomson }
(37)AUBC /Inverne (37)AUBC /Inverne

Event No. 13 Mens Novice Double Sculls
12.20 (38)Inv }
( 39)ASRA (Lockhar ( 39)ASRA (Lockhar

Event No. 14 Wom R2 Double Sculls

Gary Bain
1.50 (40)VBRC (Aiken)
(41)ABC (Hunter) 3.55 (41)ABC (Hunter)
}
1.55 (42)ASRA (Steel) (42)ASRA (Steel)
43)AUBC{Shaekle (scr)

Event No. 15 Mens Veteran Double Sculls
2.20 (44)VBRC(Thomso)A }
(45)ABC (Steel) E (45)ABC (Steel) E

Event No. 16 Generation Double Sculls
Erich Bachmann
1.45 (46)ABC /ASRA (Ch }
(47)ABC (Wallace) (46)ABC /ASRA (Ch

3.15 (23)AUBC (Turner)
} (26)ABC (Ward)
(26)ABC (Ward)

(28)ASRA (Steel)
}

4.00 ( 32)ABC (Schoolin
} ( 32)ABC (Schoolin
( 34)AUBC (Wallace

(41)ABC (Hunter)



Sunday 14th May 2006

Event No. 17 Mens R2 Sculls (Q)
Fiona Thomson
3.35 (48)ASRA (Lockhar

2.25 (49)ASRA (A. Wall (49)ASRA (A. Wall 4.05 (48)ASRA (Lockhar
(50)ASRA (Hunter) }
}
1.20 (5HVBRGC(Themsen (scr) }  (54)ASRA (C. Wall
(52)Inv (Wallace) 3.40 (52)Inv (Wallace) }
} (54)ASRA (C. Wall
3.00 (53)ASRA (Wilson) (54)ASRA (C. Wall

(54)ASRA (C. Wall

Event No. 18 Wom Novice Sculls (Q)
Event declared void after "winner" was found to be non-novice
2.35 (55)ASRA{Bennamy-(scr)

1.25 (56)ABC (Archibal (57)ASRA (Steel)
(57)ASRA (Steel) 3.20 (57)ASRA (Steel)
} 59AUBC(MeDowel
2.30 ( 58)ASRA (Bain) (59)AUBC (McDowe (disqualified)
12.25 (59)AUBC (McDowel (59)AUBC (McDowel

( 60)ASRA (Reilly)

Event No. 19 Womens R2 Sculls (Event cancelled)
Alan's Disco
1.05 {6HAUBC{Crighte-(scr) }
(62)VBRC (Aiken) }

Event No. 20 Wom Vet Sculls
2.55 (63)VBRC(Aiken) A }
(64)Inv(Clousto)D (63)VBRC(Aiken) A



